Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SAROA 1

Landgrafenring 76

63071 Offenbach

01629020232

VT19-Gernsheim-
EGRO0O-2023-09-09

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.09.2023
KW 36

9

10

643,44 kg
80,66 km

10 (1, 2, 3, 4)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

Herr Bastian Schmitt
Tannenstralle 24
64579 Gernsheim
15129116856

457906

362

36

211

Herr Faran Ahmad
Sudetenstrale 11
64579 Gernsheim
0172/7005205

457907

310

31

Herr Faran Ahmad
Sudetenstrale 11
64579 Gernsheim
0172/7005205

457909

285

28

Herr Birk Schneider
Dr.-Elisabeth-Selbert-Straf3e 8
64579 Gernsheim
0151/12486006

457910

300

30

Herr Julian Herbert
Am Bildstock 3
64579 Gernsheim
15110322877

457917

170

17

Frau Lina Schmitt
TannenstralRe 24
64579 Gernsheim
16097910428

457913

395

39

Herr Aviel Pokrant
Lindenstraf3e 5
64579 Gernsheim
1717261187

457901

345

34

Frau Alina Zimmermann
Ederstralle 15

64579 Gernsheim
17641911835

457914

365

36

Herr Sven Kaiser
Hasengasse 3
64579 Gernsheim
1624372443

457903

285

28

10

Herr Robin Marx
Gutenbergstralle 13
64579 Gernsheim
17660746919

457908

247

24

t Kennung




